Winter League 2017/2018 - Round 1 - Hope

Results
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Stno

Name

(57) 22 C 310 Pts

88
97
101
85
57
46
21
60
24
83
65
63
50
41
40
38
91
55
9
16
20
96
44
17
89
70
43
94
37
74
95
47
67
39
75
98
82
15
30
217
58
79
34
64
56
6
92
-
84
99
90
52
86
51
78
10
12

David Lawrance
Kevin Horsley
Tom Ford

Mark Chryssanthou
Justin Atkinson
Eugene Grant
Phil Upton

Simon Taylor
Mark Rowley

Tan Nixon

David Garforth
Killian Lomas
Andy Gregg

Andy McKenzie
Dave Ward

Roger de Faye
Jack Higham
Richard Murray
Jeremy Sharp
Kevin Goodwin
Guy Baddeley
Jackie Aspden
Martin Berry
Jeff Rogers
Christine Howard
Paul Jarvis

Mark Krassowski
Liam Hallam
Andy Neath

Dave Palmer
Chris Farley
David Gibbs / Peter Clark
David Williams
Clare de Faye
Hilary Bloor
John Spearman / Dan Mathers
Mark Bryant

Will Henwood
Jeff Mew

Tain Wilson
Jamie Marsh

Bob Smith / Jenny Allen
Sally Lee

John Hopper
Edwin Harnell
Julie Morrissey

Alan Mugglestone / Angela Mugglestone

Helen Hutchinson

Julian Hick

Tom Burch / Abi Waterfall
Stuart Hufton

Chris Louth

Chris Kent / Gillian Kent
Bernard Brownsword
Alistair Powell

Daniel O'Brien

Andrew Courtley / George Christie

YB Club

Sun 12/17/2017 4:16 PM
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Cl. Pts

230
225
210
210
220
215
210
195
195
205
190
190
195
180
185
175
175
175
180
165
165
165
160
155
160
150
145
145
140
145
190
140
150
135
130
210
125
125
165
120
120
120
115
115
110
100
100

90
115
115
120

80

70

50
240

70

70
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Time
:55:29
:00:49 -1
:59:11
:02:52 -3
:08:43 -13
:08:25 -13
:06:46 -9
:01:24 -2
:01:48 -2
:08:49 -13
:58:23
:01:21 -2
:06:41 -9
:00:12 -1
:06:54 -9
:54:46
:57:17
:01:21 -2
:07:05 -11
:56:06
:01:55 -2
:03:05 -4
:48:23
:53:43
:04:38 -5
:00:47 -1
:54:41
:03:00 -3
:52:00
:04:35 -5
:15:13 =50
:00:03 -1
:08:07 -13
:53:26
:42:41
:18:04 -80
:33:26
:59:00
:14:28 -40
:44:48
:55:49
:00:53 -1
:39:23
:44:22
:58:04
:53:02
:53:06
:33:28
:12:18 =30
:12:25 =30
:13:32 =35
:00:03 -1
:54:41
:56:50
:29:42 -190
:23:52 -130
:26:23 =160

Pty Xtra

Score

230
224
210
207
207
202
201
193
193
192
190
188
186
179
176
175
175
173
169
165
163
161
160
155
155
149
145
142
140
140
140
139
137
135
130
130
125
125
125
120
120
119
115
115
110
100
100

90

85

85

85

79

70

50

50
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